Test
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Please note: The information contained within this document is correct as of time of publication and is subject to change without warning.
Selectlok reserves the right to alter designs, dimensions and technical information without notice. ©2025 Selectlok Australia P/L | v2511_00
COIN LOCK
Quarter-Turn Cam Locks
Key Lockable
Coin Locks (also referred to as Cam Locks) are a commercial locking solution (similar to Quarter-Turn Locks, but generally smaller
in size) that are available in an extensive range of different configurations. Commonly used to secure cabinets, lockers, office
furniture and other similar enclosures.
Features
▪ Fully assembled
▪ Variants:
◦ Ëscutcheons - Available in either round or square variants
◦ Rotation - Available in either 90° (qtr. turn) or 180° (half-turn) options
◦ Locking - Available in a range of popular drive and keying options
◦ Cams - Available in a range of popular cam styles, lengths and offsets
◦ Housings - Available in a range of housing lengths and styles
◦ Fixing - Available in a range of fixing styles
Materials & Finish
▪ Housing and ëscutcheons: Zinc, die-cast
▪ Cams: Zinc, zinc-plated
▪ Nuts:
◦ Zinc, zinc-plated
◦ Brass
▪ Snap-in fixing: Zinc, die-cast
▪ Horseshoe clips: Zinc, zinc-plated
Accessories & Remarks
▪ Accessory straight (flat) cams: Available in multiple length options
ALR509LS30Z16   550     16mm    Round     90° ACW    Key In-line w/ Cam    Straight | 30mm (L)     Zinc Nut
ALR303LS30Z16   604     16mm    Round     180° A / CW  Key In-line w/ Cam    Straight | 30mm (L)     Zinc Nut
ALR302OS30B16   92268    16mm    Round     180° A / CW  Key & Cam 90° Opposed  Straight | 30mm (L)     Brass Nut
ALR402LS30Z19   92268    19mm    Round     90° CW    Key In-line w/ Cam    Straight | 30mm (L)     Zinc Nutz
ALR302LS30B22   92268    22mm    Round     180° A / CW  Key In-line w/ Cam    Straight | 30mm (L)     Brass Nut
ALR302LA3206B22  92268    22mm    Round     180° A / CW  Key In-line w/ Cam    Bent Away 6mm | 32mm (L)  Brass Nut
ALR402LS30Z30   92268    30mm    Round     90° CW    Key In-line w/ Cam    Straight | 30mm (L)     Zinc Nut
ALR501LS30Z16   CL001    16mm    Round     90° ACW    Key In-line w/ Cam    Straight | 30mm (L)     Zinc Nut
ALR501OH30Z20   CL001    20mm    Round     90° ACW    Key & Cam 90° Opposed  Hooked | 30mm (L)     Zinc Nut
ALR401OH30Z20   CL001    20mm    Round     90° CW    Key & Cam 90° Opposed  Hooked | 30mm (L)     Zinc Nut
ALR307LS30Z16   CL003    16mm    Round     180° A / CW  Key in-line w/ Cam    Straight | 30mm (L)      Zinc Nut
ALR2M1LA3012B16  Master Key   16mm    Round     90° ACW    Key in-line w/ Cam    Bent Away 12mm | 30mm (L)   Brass Nut
ALR10MLS30Z16   Mixed Key   16mm    Round     90° CW    Key in-line w/ Cam    Straight | 30mm (L)     Zinc Nut
ALR40MLH40B20   Mixed Key   20mm    Round     90° CW    Key in-line w/ Cam    Hooked | 40mm (L)     Brass Nut
ALR5WKOS30Z16  Wing Knob   16mm    Round     90° ACW    Key & Cam 90° Opposed  Straight | 30mm (L)     Zinc Nut
ALS301LS30Z16   CL001    16mm    Square     90° CW    Key in-line w/ Cam    Straight | 30mm (L)     Zinc Nut
ALS4M1LT3506Z16  Master Key   16mm    Square     90° CW    Key in-line w/ Cam    Bent Towards 6mm | 35mm (L) Zinc Nut
ALR-30-CAM    Accessory Cam (Straight / Flat) - Suits: ALR & ALS Series “Coin” / “Cam” Locks         Straight | 30mm (L)
ALR-45-CAM    Accessory Cam (Straight / Flat) - Suits: ALR & ALS Series “Coin” / “Cam” Locks         Straight | 45mm (L)
Part Number    Keyed    Housing (L)   Ëscutcheon   Rotation    Cam Orientation     Cam Profile      Fixing
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Please note: The information contained within this document is correct as of time of publication and is subject to change without warning.
Selectlok reserves the right to alter designs, dimensions and technical information without notice. ©2025 Selectlok Australia P/L | v2511_00
COIN LOCK
Quarter-Turn Cam Locks
Key Lockable
Variants
ROUND ËSCUTCHEON WING KNOBSQUARE ËSCUTCHEON
COIN LOCK
Quarter-Turn Cam Locks
Key Lockable
Technical Drawings
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Please note: The information contained within this document is correct as of time of publication and is subject to change without warning.
Selectlok reserves the right to alter designs, dimensions and technical information without notice. ©2025 Selectlok Australia P/L | v2511_00
L
2.5
L
2.5
L
CAM OFFSET
BENT AWAY (+)
L
CAM BENT
TOWARDS (-)
CUT OUT
19.1
16
NUT FIXING (ZINC / BRASS)
Suits: Max. 28mm Panels
HORSESHOE CLIP
Suits: Max. 25mm Panels
SNAP-IN
Suits: 0.6 to 1.82mm Panels
1 & 4
90° Clockwise
2 & 5
90° Anticlockwise
3
180° Clockwise /
Anticlockwise
PLEASE NOTE
Cam lock must be held with
housing flats vertical and key
serations facing up
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Please note: The information contained within this document is correct as of time of publication and is subject to change without warning.
Selectlok reserves the right to alter designs, dimensions and technical information without notice. ©2025 Selectlok Australia P/L | v2511_00
COIN LOCK
Quarter-Turn Cam Locks
Key Lockable
Part Number Nomenclatures
A L R 5 01 L A3010 Z 16
LOCK SERIES
A L = Lock Series
FIXING STYLE
Z = Zinc Nut Fixing (Die-Cast)
B = Brass Nut Fixing
H = Horseshoe Clip Fixing
S = Snap-In Fixing
HOUSING LENGTH
## = Dimension In MM
ËSCUTCHEON
R = Round
S = Square
CAM ORIENTATION
L = In Line With Key
O = Opposed 90° To Key
KEY ROTATION
1 = 90° Clockwise From Locked
   | Key Held In Unlocked Position
2 = 90° Anticlockwise From Locked
   | Key Held In Unlocked Position
3 = 180° One Way (Anticlockwise
   and/or clockwise) As Required
   | Key Free In Either Position
4 = 90° Clockwise From Locked
   | Key Free In Either Position
5 = 90° Anticlockwise From Locked
   | Key Free In Either Position
LOCKING / KEYED
00 = Non-Locking
01 = CL001
02 = 92268
03 = 604
05 = 650
07 = CL003
09 = 550
11 = 144
0M = Mixed Key Codes
M1 = Master Keyed
WK = Wing Knob
CAM PROFILE
S## = Straight Cam
T#### = Cam Bent Towards Ëscutcheon
   Ie: Length (30*) & Bend / Offset (10*) Dimensions
A#### = Cam Bent Away From Ëscutcheon
   Ie: Length (30*) & Bend / Offset (10*) Dimensions
H## = Hooked Cam (Straight)
Note: Cam Dimensions To Be Measured In MM